
7/7/2019 8:30 10:30

Alan/Mary Loyer Rayma Page

Morgan Beardsley Richard Moren

Clarice Jonez Mariette McGrath

7/14/2019 8:30 10:30

Trey/Jolene Linke Cat Barker

Donna/Kent McCoy Andy Paugh

Bill Arnold

Colby Painter

7/21/2019 8:30 10:30

Dave/Emily Troutman Brett Walder

Patty/Dick Rhinesmith Pete Hammond

Mark Shearon  ? Pete Little

Tom Wheatley

7/28/2019 8:30 10:30

Larry/Sue Steffan Rayma Page 

Tad/Corla Harrison Richard Moren

Mel/Nancy Sperry

8/4/2019 8:30 10:30

Clarice Jonez Brett Walder

Donna/Kent McCoy Mariette McGrath

Morgan Beardsley Colby Painter

Pete Hammond

8/11/2019 8:30 10:30

Dave/Emily Troutman Richard Moren

Daryl/Karen Newman Rayma Page

Mel/Nancy Sperry

8/18/2019 8:30 10:30

Alan/Mary Loyer Mariett McGrath

Larry/Sue Steffen Pete Little

Mark Shearon ? Tom Wheatley

Bill Arnold

8/25/2019 8:30 10:30

Dick/Patty Rhinesmith Richard Moren

Tad/Corla Harrison Colby Painter

Cat Barker

Bill Arnold

9/1/2019 8:30 10:30



Morgan Beardsley Tom Wheatley

Trey/Jolene Linke Brett Walder

Mark Shearon ? Andy Paugh

Pete Little

9/8/2019 8:30 10:30

Donna/Kent McCoy Mel/Nancy Sperry

Daryl/Karen Newman Pete Little

Rayma Page

9/15/2019 8:30 10:30

Tad/Corla Harrison Cat Barker

Trey/Jolene Linke Brett Walder

Andy Paugh

Pete Hammond

9/22/2019 8:30 10:30

Patty/Dick Rhinesmith Colby Painter

Alan/Mary Loyer Mariette 

Tom Wheatley

Pete Hammond

9/29/2019 8:30 10:30

Dave/Emily Troutman Andy Paugh

Larry/Sue Stefan Pete Little

Mariette 

Bill Arnold



1 Alan/Mary Maryloyer@hotmail.com

2 Trey/Jolene jolenelinke@gmail.com

3 Tad/Corla corlaharrison@gmail.com

4 Dave/Emily detroutman@gmail.com

5 Patty/Dick pattysue40@gmail.com

6 Sue/Larry susan@steffendesignconsulting.com

7 Clarice clarice@allentra.us

8 Pete Little pkk.little@gmail.com

9 Andy arpaugh@yahoo.com

10 DB dbdaugherty57@gmail.com

11 Bill waaska41@yahoo.com

12 Donna/Kent Mountainmccoy@msn.com

13 Mariette mtnmari7@gmail.com

14 Pete Hammond peterh@timberlinelodge.org

15 Tom Wheatley tomwheatley50@yahoo.com

16 Brett Walder

17 Richard richardmoren@hotmail.com

18 Cat catbarker70@hotmail.com

19 Mel/Nancy mail4nkl@gmail.com

20 Rayma page2ntex@gmail.com

21 Colby theologianofthecross@gmail.com

22 Gary/Judy gjstanfill@comcast.net

23 Morgan morganh1957@gmail.com

24 Sly simplysly87@gmail.com

25

26

Subs Rob Remley rob.remley@gmail.com

Don McDavid

Mark 4udigger@gmail.com
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alan.loyer@hotmail.com

linketrey@gmail.com

tnconline@outlook.com

richardrhinesmith@gmail.com

mountainmccoy@gmail.com

program@timberlinelodge.com

760-920-2513

mail2nancy@cs.com

970-531-8857
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